277
FLOW CONTROLS
F
lo
w
C
o
n

M16 130 Lg.
M20 160 Lg.
Model Number Designation
FC
Series Number
Type of
Mounting
Valve
Size
01
02
03
06
10
4 : 4 (1.06)
8 : 8 (2.1)
((
30 : 30 (7.9)
125 : 125 (33)
250 : 250 (66)
500 : 500 (132)
11
30
30
30
30
N:
Applicable only for
Pres. Compensator
Stroke Adjustment
(Option - Omit if
not required)
Max. Metred Flow Capacity
L/min (U.S.GPM)
Pres. Compensator
Stroke Adjustment
Design
Number
G -N-8-01 -11
F:
Flow Control
Valves
FC:
Flow Control and
Check Valves
G:
Sub-plate
Mounting
Design Standards: None...........Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
90................N. American Design Standard
FG/FCG-01
FG/FCG-02
FG/FCG-03
FG/FCG-06
FG/FCG-10
Specifications
Model Numbers
FG
FCG
FG
FCG
FG
FCG
FG
FCG
-02-30-*-30*
FG
FCG
-01-   -*-11*
-03-125-*-30*
-06-250-*-30*